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FINDING DORY, PG (Movie)
Wednesday, April 18, 2018, 10:00 am, 4:00 pm
Historic Earle Theatre, Free

BETTY LYNN at ANDY GRIFFITH MUSEUM
Friday, April 20, 2018, 1:00-3:00 pm
Andy Griffith Museum, Admission $8*

FLATT LONESOME 
Saturday, April 21, 2018, 7:30 pm
Historic Earle Theatre, $45 preferred/$35 orchestra/
$25 balcony

THE ATTRACTIONS BAND
Friday, April 27, 2018, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $15* or Annual Pass

JIM QUICK AND COASTLINE BAND
Thursday, May 3, 2018, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $15* or Annual Pass

BLACKWATER RHYTHM AND BLUES BAND
Friday, May 4, 2018, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $15* or Annual Pass

FANTASY BAND
Friday, May 11, 2018, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $15* or Annual Pass

CARIBBEAN CHILLERS BAND
Saturday, May 12, 2018, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $15* or Annual Pass

THE LORAX, PG (Movie)
Wednesday, May 16, 2018, 10:00 am, 4:00 pm
Historic Earle Theatre, Free

BAND OF OZ 
Thursday, May 17, 2018, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $15* or Annual Pass

BETTY LYNN at ANDY GRIFFITH MUSEUM
Friday, May 18, 2018, 1:00-3:00 pm
Andy Griffith Museum, Admission $8*

NORTH TOWER BAND
Friday, May 18, 2018, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $15* or Season Pass

LARRY SIGMON AND MARTHA SPENCER
Saturday, May 19, 2018, 7:30 pm
Historic Earle Theatre, $12 orchestra/$10 balcony 

THE FANTASTIC SHAKERS
Thursday, May 24, 2018, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $15* or Annual Pass

BANTAM ROOSTER 
Friday, May 25, 2018, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $15* or Annual Pass

HOLIDAY BAND
Sat., May 26, 2018, 

7:30 pm
Blackmon 
Amphitheatre, $15* 
or Annual Pass

MOUNT AIRY OLD-TIME 	 
(prior to Fiddlers Convention - see page 3)
Sunday, May 27 – Saturday, June 2, 2018, $550

THE EMBERS featuring CRAIG WOOLARD
Thursday, May 31, 2018, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $15 or Annual Pass

MAIN EVENT BAND
Friday, June 1, 2018, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $15* or Annual Pass

MOUNT AIRY FIDDLERS CONVENTION
Friday-Saturday, June 1-2, 2018
Workshops Friday, June 1, 10:00 am-5:00 pm,
Grandstand Veterans Memorial Park, 
Register www.mountairyfiddlersconvention.com 

DISNEY’S BEAUTY AND THE BEAST JR. 
Saturday and Sunday, June 2-3, 2018, 3:00 pm
Andy Griffith Playhouse, $15/$6, 12 and under

LEGACY MOTOWN REVUE
Thursday, June 7, 2018, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $15* or Annual Pass

THE MAGNIFICENTS BAND
Friday, June 8, 2018, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $15* or Annual Pass

THE ATTRACTIONS 
BAND

Saturday,  June 9, 2018, 
7:30 pm
Blackmon Amphitheatre, 
$15* or Annual Pass

JIM QUICK & 
COASTLINE

Thursday, June 14, 2018, 7:30 pm
Blackmon Amphitheatre, $15* or Annual Pass

BETTY LYNN at ANDY GRIFFITH MUSEUM
Friday, June 15, 2018, 1:00-3:00 pm
Andy Griffith Museum, Admission $8*

TOO MUCH SYLVIA
Friday, June 15, 2018, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $15* or Annual Pass

ART AND NATURE FESTIVAL
Saturday, June 16, 2018, 10:00 am-4:00 pm
Andy Griffith Playhouse, Free

PROFESSOR BROWER LECTURE 
TAGS EPISODE “BACK TO NATURE”  
Saturday, June 16, 2018, 2:00 pm
Andy Griffith Museum Theatre, Free to Museum Patrons

CARSON PETERS AND IRON 
MOUNTAIN
Saturday, June 16, 2018, 7:30 pm
Historic Earle Theatre, $15 orchestra, 
$10 balcony

ARTS ALIVE (ages 3-5)
Monday-Thursday, June 18-21, 2018, 
9:30-12:30 
Andy Griffith Playhouse, 
$35 Members/$45 Non-members

CATALINAS
Friday, June 22, 2018, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $15* or Annual Pass

SUMMERDAZE PARTY BAND
Saturday, June 23, 2018, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $15* or Annual Pass

ARTS ALIVE (ages 6-11)
Monday-Thursday, June 25-28, 2018, 9:30-12:30 
Thursday, June 28, 2018, Parade and Festival,
5:00-7:00 pm
Andy Griffith Playhouse, 
$35 Members/$45 Non-members
Partial Scholarships Available from the Kester Sink 
Birthday Fund

THE EMBERS featuring CRAIG WOOLARD
Thursday, June 28, 2018, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $15* or Annual Pass

TONEZ BAND
Friday, June 29, 2018, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $15* or Annual Pass

TIM CLARK BAND 
Saturday, June 30, 2018, 7:30 pm

Blackmon Amphitheatre, $15* or Annual Pass
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